Hi, just a reminder that you're receiving this email because you have expressed an interest in CAIRE Inc.
Don't forget to add julie.liberti@chartindustries.com to your address book so we'll be sure to land in your
inbox.
You may unsubscribe if you no longer wish to receive our emails.
Med Tips
In This Issue
Helpful Hints / FAQs
Service Schools &

* Fully charges battery in 5 hours or less
* Easy-access battery gauge displays remaining charge
ORDERING INFORMATION
BT024-1 AirSep External Power Cartridge
BT026-1 External Power Cartridge & Charger Combination (US)
BT026-2 External Power Cartridge & Charger Combination
(EUROPEAN)
BT026-3 External Power Cartridge & Charger Combination
(AUSTRALIAN)
BT026-4 External Power Cartridge & Charger Combination (UK)
PW029-1  Charger and Power Supply For Charger (US)*
PW029-2  Charger and Power Supply For Charger (EUROPEAN)*
PW029-3  Charger and Power Supply For Charger (AUSTRALIAN)*
PW029-4  Charger and Power Supply For Charger (UK)*